

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 2166/2024

Pushpadevi W/o Shri Mahendra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Nikhilesh Katara

For Respondent(s)

:

Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

03/02/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J